
Sajapur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Onion - Medium  18.75  1,875.00  1,875.00  1,875.00  1,875.00 2024-07-13

Mustard  52.45  5,245.00  5,245.00  4,500.00  5,245.00 2024-07-11

Onion  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2024-07-11

Soyabean - Yellow  43.81  4,381.00  4,395.00  3,800.00  4,381.00 2024-07-11

Garlic  122.00  12,200.00  16,000.00  8,700.00  12,200.00 2024-07-10

Garlic - New Medium  115.00  11,500.00  14,700.00  10,500.00  11,500.00 2024-07-08

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  62.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00 2024-07-06

Garlic - Average  116.00  11,600.00  13,800.00  12,100.00  11,600.00 2024-07-05

Soyabean - Soyabeen  44.10  4,410.00  4,410.00  4,345.00  4,410.00 2024-07-03

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame  109.50  10,950.00  10,950.00  10,950.00  10,950.00 2024-07-01

Garlic - Desi  148.38  14,838.00  10,781.00  10,781.00  14,838.00 2024-06-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  56.00  5,600.00  5,600.00  5,600.00  5,600.00 2024-06-25

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds  44.80  4,480.00  4,480.00  4,480.00  4,480.00 2024-06-14

Wheat - Local  25.11  2,511.00  2,660.00  2,371.00  2,511.00 2024-06-14

Onion - Onion-Organic  16.88  1,688.00  472.00  472.00  1,688.00 2024-06-06

Potato - Chips  23.75  2,375.00  2,375.00  2,375.00  2,375.00 2024-05-31

Potato  9.83  983.00  983.00  983.00  983.00 2024-05-16

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.20  2,520.00  2,624.00  2,286.00  2,520.00 2024-04-26

Garlic - Garlic-Organic  36.06  3,606.00  9,190.00  9,190.00  3,606.00 2024-02-27

Potato - Desi  8.75  875.00  932.00  932.00  875.00 2024-02-20

Potato - Local  8.75  875.00  1,321.00  990.00  875.00 2024-02-20

Potato - Red  12.00  1,200.00  1,320.00  1,320.00  1,200.00 2024-02-07

Soyabean - Other  43.70  4,370.00  4,345.00  4,345.00  4,370.00 2024-01-23

Potato - Other  2.93  293.00  349.00  349.00  293.00 2024-01-15
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